
Company Information

Registration Number
Company Name
Website Address
Phone Number

Company Student Loan Totals

Number Dollar Amount Default Rate (%)
19 $66,703.87 100

0 0 0

Loans Originated in Previous Calendar Year

0
0
0
0
0

Maine Private Student Loan Registration Annual Filing CY 

Total Outstanding Loans
Borrowers that had legal action taken in last 
calendar year

SLR16172
Student Loan Solutions, LLC (passive debt buyer)
N/A
803-326-1160

*Student Loan Solutions, LLC does not originate loans. It is a passive debt  

Total Number of Maine Loans
Total Dollar Amount of Maine Loans
Interest Rate Spread

Total Number of Loans Nationwide
Total Dollar Amount of Loans Nationwide



Loan Information by School

School Name Total Number of 
Loans

Total Dollar 
Amount of 

Loans

Total Default Rate 
(%)

Number of 
Loans in Last 
Calendar Year

University of Maine at Farmingto 2  11,153.77 100% 2
University of Maine -Orono 5  180,457.48 100% 5
University of Main Presque Isle 2 7,285.84 100% 2
University of Southern Maine 4 49,010.10 100% 4
Maine College of Art 1 6,572.28 100% 1
Husson University 4  73,082.95 100% 4
University of Maine - Fort Kent 1 3,835.65 100% 1



       Y 2024

Student Loan Solutions, LLC purchases loans already in default  



Dollar Amount of 
Loans in Last 
Calendar Year

 11,153.77
 180,457.48

7,285.84
49,010.10
6,572.28

 73,082.95
3,835.65


	Sheet1

