# Maine Private Student Loan Registration Annual Filing C1

#### **Company Information**

Registration Number	SLR16172
Company Name	Student Loan Solutions, LLC (passive debt buyer)
Website Address	N/A
Phone Number	803-326-1160

## **Company Student Loan Totals**

	Number	Dollar Amount	Default Rate (%)
Total Outstanding Loans	19	\$66,703.87	100
Borrowers that had legal action taken in last calendar year	0	0	0

### Loans Originated in Previous Calendar Year

Total Number of Loans Nationwide	0
Total Dollar Amount of Loans Nationwide	0
Total Number of Maine Loans	0
Total Dollar Amount of Maine Loans	0
Interest Rate Spread	0

\*Student Loan Solutions, LLC does not originate loans. It is a passive debt

# Loan Information by School

Total Number of Loans	Total Dollar Amount of Loans	Total Default Rate (%)	Number of Loans in Last Calendar Year
2	11,153.77	100%	2
5	180,457.48	100%	5
2	7,285.84	100%	2
4	49,010.10	100%	4
1	6,572.28	100%	1
4	73,082.95	100%	4
1	3,835.65	100%	1
	Loans 2 5 2 4 1 1	I otal Number of Loans         Amount of Loans           2         11,153.77           5         180,457.48           2         7,285.84           4         49,010.10           1         6,572.28           4         73,082.95	Iotal Number of Loans         Amount of Loans         Iotal Default Rate (%)           2         11,153.77         100%           5         180,457.48         100%           2         7,285.84         100%           4         49,010.10         100%           6,572.28         100%         100%

Student Loan Solutions, LLC purchases loans already in default

Dollar Amount of				
Loans in Last				
Calendar Year				
11,153.77				
180,457.48				
7,285.84				
49,010.10				
6,572.28				
73,082.95				
3,835.65				